Actief | FM / UHF / VHF | Ontvangstbereik: 0-15 km | LTE700 |
Versterking: 26 dB | ABS | Zwart

Productspecificaties

Antenne type
Apparaat stroominput
Binnen/buiten
Breedte

DAB + ondersteund
Diepte
FM-frequentiebereik
FM-versterking
Gewicht

Hoogte

Horizontale bundelbreedte
Impendantie
Ingangsvoltage
Kabellengte
Kabellengte voedingsadapter
Kleur

LTE-Filter

Materiaal
Ontvangstbereik
Stekkertype

Type Aansluiting

Type Signaal

Type stroombron
UHF-frequentiebereik
UHF-winst

Versterking

Verticale bundelbreedte
VHF-frequentiebereik
VHF-winst

Actief
DC3,5x8,0x 15 mm
Binnen

190.0 mm

Ja

60.0 mm

87.5 - 108.5 MHz
24dB

291¢g

80.0 mm

68 °

75 Ohm

220 - 240 VAC
2.10m

1.50 m

Zwart

LTE700

ABS

0-15 km

Type C (CEE 7/16)
(Coax) IEC Male
FM

UHF

VHF
Netvoeding
470-694 MHz
26dB

26 dB

64 °

170-230 MHz
26 dB

514

Verpakkingsinformatie

Merk

Ordercode

EAN single product:

EAN Inner carton:
EAN Outer carton:
Verpakking
Inhoud verpakking
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Nedis
ANIR1504BK700
5412810309313

5412810383016
Giftbox
Antenne

Snelstartgids

Lx B x

55 mm

H(mm)

Gewicht

190mm 150mm 348¢g

290mm 400mm 310mm 7400¢g
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